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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 9 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
14.05.2016 - 18:17 Results
Estonian Records 4:15.46 LIIV-KULLA Aivi Moscow (RUS) 16.02.1984
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:27.72 PETROVA Jelena GARANT Tallinn 6.03.2004
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:22.16 PETROVA Jelena GARANT Riga (LAT) 4.03.2005
Aura Open Cup Records 4:48.54 DANILOV Margaret EST Tartu 24.05.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RIMMEREIDE Camilla 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 4:37.20 635
Meet record!

50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:41.93 35.31 250m: 2:52.89 35.59 350m: 4:03.30 35.20
100m: 1:06.62 34.45 200m: 2:17.30 35.37 300m: 3:28.10 35.21 400m: 4:37.20 33.90

2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:42.84 598
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:42.86 36.28 250m: 2:56.95 37.30 350m: 4:08.99 36.21

100m: 1:06.58 34.81 200m: 2:19.65 36.79 300m: 3:32.78 35.83 400m: 4:42.84 33.85

3. HOSETH Emilia Somogyi 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 4:46.60 575
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:46.61 37.61 250m: 3:00.01 36.57 350m: 4:11.66 35.71

100m: 1:09.00 36.50 200m: 2:23.44 36.83 300m: 3:35.95 35.94 400m: 4:46.60 34.94

4. ASPEGREN Timea 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 4:48.84 562
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:45.95 37.27 250m: 2:59.91 36.76 350m: 4:12.91 36.42

100m: 1:08.68 35.74 200m: 2:23.15 37.20 300m: 3:36.49 36.58 400m: 4:48.84 35.93

5. OSTROM Sara Dahl 02 Ullensakersvoemmerne 5:00.55 498
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:49.53 37.68 250m: 3:05.73 37.85 350m: 4:22.92 38.90

100m: 1:11.85 37.18 200m: 2:27.88 38.35 300m: 3:44.02 38.29 400m: 5:00.55 37.63

6. POCEVICIUTE Meda 02 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 5:07.97 463
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:52.27 38.80 250m: 3:11.70 39.66 350m: 4:31.07 39.36

100m: 1:13.47 38.23 200m: 2:32.04 39.77 300m: 3:51.71 40.01 400m: 5:07.97 36.90

7. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:08.01 463
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:48.29 38.85 250m: 3:07.85 40.24 350m: 4:28.70 40.59

100m: 1:09.44 36.86 200m: 2:27.61 39.32 300m: 3:48.11 40.26 400m: 5:08.01 39.31

8. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 5:09.49 456
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:51.55 39.61 250m: 3:11.17 39.83 350m: 4:31.11 39.67

100m: 1:11.94 37.90 200m: 2:31.34 39.79 300m: 3:51.44 40.27 400m: 5:09.49 38.38

9. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:15.11 432
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:56.68 41.17 250m: 3:19.62 41.76 350m: 4:39.59 39.69

100m: 1:15.51 40.36 200m: 2:37.86 41.18 300m: 3:59.90 40.28 400m: 5:15.11 35.52

10. TINTERYTE Helmina 01 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 5:16.01 429
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:52.10 39.57 250m: 3:13.02 41.10 350m: 4:35.57 41.52

100m: 1:12.53 37.36 200m: 2:31.92 39.82 300m: 3:54.05 41.03 400m: 5:16.01 40.44

11. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:24.57 396
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:58.94 42.07 250m: 3:22.48 42.14 350m: 4:44.27 40.76

100m: 1:16.87 40.71 200m: 2:40.34 41.40 300m: 4:03.51 41.03 400m: 5:24.57 40.30

12. KOOL Kirke 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:26.43 389
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.29 41.24 250m: 3:21.73 42.47 350m: 4:46.19 41.33

100m: 1:16.05 39.69 200m: 2:39.26 41.97 300m: 4:04.86 43.13 400m: 5:26.43 40.24

13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:29.97 376
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:03.33 43.13 250m: 3:30.32 43.82 350m: 4:53.51 40.37

100m: 1:20.20 42.97 200m: 2:46.50 43.17 300m: 4:13.14 42.82 400m: 5:29.97 36.46

14. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:31.42 372
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:01.12 42.69 250m: 3:27.58 43.23 350m: 4:52.42 41.12

100m: 1:18.43 41.81 200m: 2:44.35 43.23 300m: 4:11.30 43.72 400m: 5:31.42 39.00
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 9, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   5:33.41 365
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:01.58 41.97 250m: 3:27.25 42.39 350m: 4:52.33 42.30

100m: 1:19.61 42.02 200m: 2:44.86 43.28 300m: 4:10.03 42.78 400m: 5:33.41 41.08

16. ETVERK Eleri 98 Wiru Swim 5:39.78 345
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 2:00.72 42.93 250m: 3:28.40 43.98 350m: 4:57.35 44.65

100m: 1:17.79 41.48 200m: 2:44.42 43.70 300m: 4:12.70 44.30 400m: 5:39.78 42.43

17. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry                   5:40.43 343
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:06.17 44.02 250m: 3:32.95 43.26 350m: 5:00.28 43.15

100m: 1:22.15 43.17 200m: 2:49.69 43.52 300m: 4:17.13 44.18 400m: 5:40.43 40.15

18. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:56.27 299
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:15.12 46.35 250m: 3:46.50 45.55 350m: 5:17.04 44.59

100m: 1:28.77 46.50 200m: 3:00.95 45.83 300m: 4:32.45 45.95 400m: 5:56.27 39.23

19. REIN Laura 00 Spordiklubi Shark 5:56.69 298
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:11.56 46.51 250m: 3:45.53 47.42 350m: 5:18.71 45.43

100m: 1:25.05 46.07 200m: 2:58.11 46.55 300m: 4:33.28 47.75 400m: 5:56.69 37.98

20. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   5:57.93 295
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:11.66 47.49 250m: 3:45.93 46.41 350m: 5:15.87 44.65

100m: 1:24.17 45.30 200m: 2:59.52 47.86 300m: 4:31.22 45.29 400m: 5:57.93 42.06

21. LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nokian Pyry                   6:14.84 257
50m: 41.35 41.35 150m: 2:17.92 48.75 250m: 3:54.23 48.18 350m: 5:29.83 48.05

100m: 1:29.17 47.82 200m: 3:06.05 48.13 300m: 4:41.78 47.55 400m: 6:14.84 45.01

22. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   6:21.57 243
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:15.07 49.15 250m: 3:55.72 49.86 350m: 5:35.16 50.58

100m: 1:25.92 45.28 200m: 3:05.86 50.79 300m: 4:44.58 48.86 400m: 6:21.57 46.41

23. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry                   6:37.24 216
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:23.31 49.95 250m: 4:06.67 51.97 350m: 5:48.79 51.79

100m: 1:33.36 49.98 200m: 3:14.70 51.39 300m: 4:57.00 50.33 400m: 6:37.24 48.45

24. JUVAKKA Sivi 05 Nokian Pyry                   6:47.62 199
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:29.69 54.06 250m: 4:14.87 53.30 350m: 5:59.99 52.36

100m: 1:35.63 51.46 200m: 3:21.57 51.88 300m: 5:07.63 52.76 400m: 6:47.62 47.63

25. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   6:57.85 185
50m: 45.47 45.47 150m: 2:33.18 55.15 250m: 4:20.70 54.69 350m: 6:07.01 53.11

100m: 1:38.03 52.56 200m: 3:26.01 52.83 300m: 5:13.90 53.20 400m: 6:57.85 50.84

26. MALMINEN Amanda 04 Nokian Pyry                   7:04.86 176
50m: 45.80 45.80 150m: 2:36.06 57.49 250m: 4:27.40 56.16 350m: 6:14.63 51.87

100m: 1:38.57 52.77 200m: 3:31.24 55.18 300m: 5:22.76 55.36 400m: 7:04.86 50.23


